
07:25

07:40

07:50

Handsacre-UttoxeterRd/Tuppenhurst Lne 07:55

Armitage - Village Hall 08:00

Armitage-Bus Stop New Rd/jct Shropshire Br Rd 08:03

Armitage -Londis Shop (Rugeley Rd) 08:04

Rugeley, Bus Station 08:15

The Hart School - Fair Oak Site 08:20

Hednesford, Cannock Road 08:30

Wolgarston Way 08:40

Rodbaston College 08:50

M T TH FR 817A W

: 16:45 13:45

Cannock, Bus Station : : Hednesford, Island 14:00

Hednesford, Victoria Street : 17:02 Cannock Bus Station 14:10

Rugeley, Bus Station : 17:14 Norton Canes 14:20
17:29 14:30

17:43 Lichfield 14:45

The Hart School - Fair Oak Site 15:20 : Rugeley 15:00

Armitage -Londis Shop (Rugeley Rd) 15:35 :

Armitage-Bus Stop New Rd/jct Shropshire Br Rd 15:38 :

Armitage - Village Hall 15:40 :

Handsacre-Uttoxeter Rd/Tuppenhurst Lne 15:41 :

Hill Ridware, Village Hall 15:48 :

KEY 

M T TH FRI Monday, Tuesday, Thursday AND Friday

Burntwood 

Abbots Bromley 

Uttoxeter, Bus Station 

W - Will operate as a 817A 

Abbots Bromley 

Uttoxeter Bus Station 

RODBASTON College 

SERVICE 817                 UTTOXETER - HILL RIDWARE - ARMITAGE - RUGELEY - HEDNESFORD - CANNOCK - RODBASTON COLLEGE 
SERVICE 817A              RODBASTON - HEDNESFORD - CANNOCK - BURNTWOOD - LICHFIELD - RUGELEY 
Monday to Friday College  Days Only

RODBASTON College

Hill Ridware, Village Hall


